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FOR 1957 SEEWEST SALEM LOST PIE
PHILIPPI FORD

NO LOAN COSTS

OPEN SUNDAY, 2 TO 5 P. M.

2955 DREAMERE DR.

CO TO KIVIEBA ADDITION WHERE N. COM'L. & N
RIVER RO. MERGE

WATCH FOR SIGNS

COMFORTABLE LIVING

BEFORE YOU BUY

SOUTH 12th STREET DRIVE
JN HESTAURANT. Here is an
excellent opportunity to get
into business for yourself at a

Will be yours to enjoy in this beautiful NEW RANCH HOME
wun uracuve inane ann oricK exterior. Located on a beau-lif-

tree shaded lot. Big living rm. wfpl.. family rin. w
frpl.. I'j bath, wcc ramie tilt;, 3 large bdrms. wlots of clos-
ets, dhle. gnrnge. FA nil heat and covered patio. NEW TV

BEST DEAL ON NEW

BEST BUY ON USED

1955 Ford Custom. Ranch Wagon . . . .$1895
Fordomatic, radio, heater, very clean, one owner.

1955 Ford Ranch Wagon '. . . .$1795
Overdrive, radio, heater, another very clean one owner.

1956 Ford Ranch Wagon $2310
Overdrive, radio, heater, very clean, one owner.

1954 Chev. Station Wagon $1395
Powerglide, radio, heater, very low mileage.

1953 Plymouth Belvedere $ 995
Red with black top. radio, heater, overdrive, one owner,
low mileage, very clean.

1954 Plymouth Tudor $1140
Light blue, seat covers, radio, heater.

ONLY $16,950.00
MR. VICTOR SWORD WILL SHOW

AL ISAAK & CO., REALTORS

170 MO INCLUDES PRINC.
INT.. TAXES. FIRE INS.. ON
THIS MODERN 1.2CX1 SCJ. FT.
3 liDRM HOUSE ON LARGE

wiih WIDE PAVED
STREET. PRICE 111 500
miivt. UUi M ATE ST. PH
EM

WE ALSO HAVE A 2 BDRM
HOUSE AT 2fl0 KENWOOD
AVE. FOR ONLY $400 DOWN
AND S7H MO. PRICK (fi.fiSO.

OPEN HOUSE
Sunday Allernoon

1 to 5 P. M.

J240 N. 2.51 h St.
EASTMORELAND DISTRICT

bedrooms living room with
fireplace coved celling din-
ette family innm

Home Is vacant give Immedi
ate nruiseKbi on.

5675 DOWN-- No loan costs or
mortgage iron.

Bcnme Colbath showing

OPEN HOUSE
2 to 5 P. M.

Sunday Afternoon

1150 Doris Road
GO OUT S 12th St passed

Ph EM or EM

very reasonable figure which
includes all equip., inventory
and household improvements
and an 8' year lease. Come
in anu ihik inis over, uooa
terms can pe arranged.
CALL MRS. RICHARDSON

WATCH LAUREL SPRINGS
AUurnuN uitow. pick your
lot now ior nome or invest-
ment. Paved ttreet view
overlooking halcm uoii course.
Will build to suit Purchaser.
Priced right.
CALL RICHARD E. GRABEN-
HORST

CANDALARIA VIEW HOME
with room to expand. 2 bdrms.
hath. Iiv. rm. with fireplace
din. rm., kitchen, nook. Then
there s a davlisht basmt.. un
finished, providing for a partyrm. wun urcpiace, norm, ana
bath. Dble. garage, sprinkling
system. This is a buv at
$17,500. The lot alone Is worth
14000.
CALL J. E. LAW

BROS., REALTORS
I'll. .M

v rail vn1emen
Walt Socolofsky EM

Ron Hurikins EM
Ralph Bruce EM

A BARGAIN located on Pringle
Road near Western Paper's
new plant. t acre with nice
I bdrm. home, hasmt., auto,
nil heal, dble. plumbing, ga-
rage, family fruit and berries.
This home is in top condition
(n.slde and out. Price $10,250.
CALL G. H. GRABENHORST,
JR.

WOODBURN INCOME 8 unit
apartment houte. Furnished.
Eat-- walk In main business
district. Brings $192 a month,
run be bought for 98500 on
terms.
CALL RON HUDKINS

FIRST TIME OFFERED FOR
SALE 2 bdrm. home with
dining rm.. garage attached.
Lot 50 x 2.(1. In condition.
NORTH SALEM S7950.
CALL WALT SOCOLOFSKY

$7500 WITH $400 DOWN plus
i ii. a. loan comk. Attractive i
bdrm. home N.E. Hardwood
floors, tile hath, utility room,
large garage. 35 X 253 lot. See
this home.
CALL O. V. HUME

GRABENHORST
son c I idi-dt-

Fvenintrit A Sunda
J. E. Law
O. V. Hume EM
Mrs. Richardson EM

OPEN

4824 Fir

PHONE 2524HOUSE

ALVARADO TERRACE

JANUARY 20TH

TO 5 P.M. MnrningNlde acnool. Across:"

32J Nnrth Church St.

X
OPEN

2530

SUNDAY

2

Modern Ilvlnf
tmnatlc In every
DID VIEW OP

Spacious family
2 full baths. Dhle.

PLEASE

MRS.
HOME

V

Finest of built-i- n features. An
detail. Hdwd. paneling. SPLEN

SUNDAY, 2 TO 5

Dell in Liberty Gardens

VALLEY & RIVER- -3 bdrms.
room with beautiful fireplace.

garaga.
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

Ralph Maddy will he there to
snow you mm owner wants
offer. Eve. phoni EM

Drive out South Liberty Road,
turn right on Ewald Ave. to
Carl Addition follow our

iKM.

REALTORS
477Court St. Phone EM
MR OWNER! Glen Woodry will

pay top price tot your turn
A a pp fiances. EM 3 fl 110.

3950 TWO BEDRM. SUBUR-
BAN, ' acre good soil, extra
flood well, chick home, fine

$500 down. Call G. A.
Walters. Realtor, ItfiO S. Com'l.
Ph. EM or KM

1:30 p.m. to 5:30 p.m.
2320 ML View Drive
You will like tlifi beautiful home

in Candalaria, bedrooms,
dining room, fireplace, l'j.hatha. T. A, oil furnace, t',yearn old but Immaculate.
Central hall floor plan. Of-
fered at $14,000.00. Geo. Patrny
will show.

ALLEN C. JONES

REALTOR
Wl N. High, Ph. EM

Eve. EM

2660 BLUFF
TAM. kit., party rm., 3 flrenl.,

3 sels plumbing. EM
JOE HUTCHISON. REALTOR
Let us solve your h mi. needs.

To Buy. Sell or Rent - Call
Ph. EM 1211 Edcewaler
Ph. EM 2710 So. Comm'l.

2 TO 5 P.M.

SUNDAY,
JAN. 20, 1!I57

Located at 1705 North Church.
4 Bedrooms. Nice living room
with fireplace, separate din-
ing, kitchen, full basement
vith nice partv room. Corner
lot. Home redecorated inside
and out $n,7!Sn (nil price.Dale Rayburn will show.

605 CMKMKKKTA
KM

LOVF.LY SETTING
OF THIS close In mm acreage

uilh 4 Bedroom Home Fire-
place. Forced air nil hen!
Large Dining rnoni. Inside
Utility. Oarage. c.u port, shopnd Chicken House. Lot ,i(
nees ana shrunhrrv. Walnuts.
Filberts. Hickory mils, Prunes.
Apples. Cherries and utr.mlier
Ties. Deep Well. Only 1 12 5mi
Call Fave Seal Eve. Ph. KM
4 '551)4. Salesman on Premises
z .in p m. to 5 p.m. bund a
MBS Silverton ltd.

Don Douckton

320011 rt Ph. F.M 4 Mm
BY OWNER 3 bdrm. hse

fenced vd.. must see to amor
elate. S. Salem. Low dn. pyin'l
r.M H.S50.

BUY!
Brand spanking new. Takes onlv

I13A0 plus required loan cilsLots of birch hmlt lns In this
handy kitchen. Breakfast liok.
Built-i- o en ami riiKe Sep-
arate family dining room. At-

tractive raised hearth die-
rlare. Main bath tiled, fpink

extra h,nh off nice
utility. Paved U. lurl and
sidewalks are in loration is
tons Call Johnson. Eve. ph
EM

TRADH
Owner rants to trade. I

& den, large kitchen, m
gide utility, hardwood floor.
1)1 x 23 snop, corner lot. Fngieuod district. F.H A p
praised. Total price JI0.7.VI
Trade for house up tn $: poo
CaU Lucaa. Etc. ph. EM 3 93M

THIS IS A

WHOPPER
Crade A Dalrv Farm over ?W0

lbs qmta Near Del. .ike Fulh
stoi'ked and rquipced Mi.Tithl.
tnilk che.'k oer $.li"Kl t:. (WHl

cash villi handle C.i'l Ki. h L
Reimanu Ke. ph. KM j;t2fit

WlHtm REAL ESTATE

101 & hit Ph. EM

WIN be open for Inspection Sunday. 5 P M . about 2 years old
i rig ma owner transferred lias good nedroomi, double
plumbing, double garage. A lot with trees. Asking $14,200.
Terms.

FOR A OF THKSK IIOMKS CALL

A. A. LARSEN, REALTOR

Exciting
Brand new ranch style home

featuring living rm. with at-
tractive wall length frpl. w

Rancling, separate dining rm
birch kitchen and

brk. area, 3 bdrms.. FA oil
heat, paving and curbing. Only
S! 1.5O0. Call Edna Morgan, eve.
ph. EM

Warm & Homey
N rely redecoraled home locat-

ed on 'j acre lot Separate
utility, large living rm.. din-

ing rm.. nicely arranged kitch-
en, i n f u I a t e d. weather-s- t

ripped, carpeting and has
nice shrubs A garden hpace.
Out of town owner says sell it
for tioO down. Tot.il price only
$10.2.i0. Call Mr. Sword, eve.
ph. EM

4 Beflrms.
Located close to State Offices,

Living rm., dining rm., kitch-
en, b.tth, hascment with utility
A furnace. It's an older home
hut In good condition and very
livable. Only $7 fittl. Call Mr.
Sword, eve. ph. EM

Super Market
Located at Intersection of two

important highways. In cen-
ter of fast growing aiea 7

400 q. ft. floor space. Large
parking area. 3 bdrm. apt. in-

cluded. Future prospects un-
limited. $70,000 for bldgs. and
land plus nventni y. Good
terms or owner will lease on
attractive terms. Call N. G,
"Dan" Isaak, eve. ph. EM

191 S. High
on

A. E. Beckett, Evrs, F.M

T. C. Hoover, Eves. EM

from lufer's Nursrrv.
for open house sign.

SCENERY
GALORE

year old 3 bedroom home-lar- ge

living rm. with fire
place dintnn rin. kitchen A

noo't finished basement with
p;irlv room 8t extra bedroom.
Double garage. Large, beauti-
ful landscaped lot. Will go

I. or e . tt. .

Mr. Vandervort is showing

LAND CO.
REALTORS

BI7 COURT
EM 4(9-

WELL hullt 2 bdrms., mod. .1

yrs. old. Hollywood Dr. EM
2 .11591.

SKLL equity in new 3 bdrm.
mime oi taKe over contract.
EM after (J p.m. week
day.

SACRIFICE!

Open Sunday 2 S

our chance to buy a fine, near
ly new. inree hen room home
at a fraction of the building
cost. Living room 1H x :i2,
open tvam ceilings, cirr.

ic.iullfiil suburban
$1.1. !!) hut out of

state owner must sell
offer.

Co south on Pringle to 4:tfl5
tl.illie C'recK IM. Jack Jones
will show. Eves. Phone EM

JOE HUTCHISON

1211 Fdgewnler St., EM
2710 Commercial s!.. EM
2 HOMI-S- one 2 bdrm. V one

bdrm. Consider trade for lot.
car or trailer hse. EM
for more info.

W!LLsclf SI .068 .OOTntprcsMnY-yr.-ol-
house at 224

S. 4Mb for $500 00 Cash. Call
Owner, EM

BY

WEST COAST REALTY

285 RIVIERA DR.
Sun. 5 p.m.

Sfe (his new 2 bdrm. A den nr
bdrm. home, price only

BHR V Fnglcwond home, to
sell or rem. Would accept
tr.ide or low dn. pvin't. Ph.
KM

Y OWNKR no dn." pyiii'l"
bus nl riror. n city No.

1M0 Stark.

VIEW - WEST SALEM
LOVELY SITE IN

AULA WITH TREKS

Qnali! v. custom built 3 bdrm
li.Mi.se, LARGE ROOMS
THROl'CIllot'T. unique fire-
place also verves dining room.
1' I. K N Y OF Cl.OS F. T S.
c'l.umim: kitchen nook, in-

side utilitv. half halh otf kit-- i
licn do.ible garaire, a nv

ii her f :ne feature;.. $i; SU0.

f.i .i0 down Sun take
KiljrwHiiT, turn on f tscade,
1... Fain.aks. EM

KNCl.KWOOti. 4 vr.'old 4 bdrm.
Home. (Huur KM

OLD HOl'SK. Ige, lot. Near N,
High school $:t,,.so. Causbie
Accncv lit. Jefferson, Ore.
FA

COUNTRY HOME
ON of the most beaut if ul 5

acre trucls on t'roisan Creek.
The yard is bordered by hol!.
fruit tree and maiestic firs
Tlf hue has pleasant living
room w uh iireplace. riming
room kitchen, breakfast nook
2 bedroom and tiled bath
down, :i bedrooms, (v.11 h.ilh
up and lot.N of Murage Full
basement with fireplace in

part v i oom forced air oil
heat has outside patio w ilh
Iireplace. Ma ne purchased
on lei ins. l' e. or Sun Call
Voorhee- - F.M 2 W7 Denton
FM 2 08tm.

HKALTOHS
314 Mate SI Ph. M :tfVW

EST SALEM
BFDROOMS all on floor.

Vei v modern bath. Iside mil
'

it All new ly decorated. This
i a late built home with lame

foot frontage lot Owners
leaving City will sacrifice tor
(S.NOO.

CALL RON CLEARY
Eves. F.M 3 mm

Dent Doufiiou
PIAlTOil.

320 Courl m. CM

OPEN SUNDAY, 2 TO 5

412 C.ARLOCK
CARL ADDITION

A Home Vou Must Sec

OR EM

First Time Offered
Lovely home in Englewood Dist.

Large living rm. wfrpl., spac-
ious kitchen wnook, 4 bdrms.,
tile hath, att. garage and lo-

cated close to school and bus.
Priced at only $10,500. Call
Mr. Garisa. eve. ph. EM

Unique
Is the word for this attractive

Soiilh Salem view home. Large
living rm. find dining rm.,
circulating frpl.. birch kitch-
en with dishwasher A- garbage
disposal, bdrms. with large
closets, fine wall to wall car-

peting, hasenient with party
rin.. bath, utility, storage, FA
oil heat, large patio, spacious
beautifully lardscancd lot and
within walking distance of
Leslie A- MYKinlev schools.
Only $16,500. Call Mr. Craw-
ford, eve. ph. EM

It's New
Modernist icallv designed hnnie

with panoramic view, 4 bdrms.,
extra lj hath, 2 frpls.. fam-

ily rin.. thermostat controlled
heat each rm., dhle. att ga-
racc. cedar siding A dandy
family hone for only $16.fiS(l.

all F.dna Morgan, eve. ph. EM

Garage
Over 700 sq. ft. of floor space.

On 50 by 110 lot. High traffic
location. Full list of equip, in.
eluded to operate auto repair
garage. Full price including
land, bid s. and eon id. onlv
$tl. 500. Good terms arranged.
tan Al isaak, eve. pn. ..M

6297. EM EM
answer call EM

REALTORS

2(1 TO 5 r.M.
urow.ninc; - Tin i.kft

rh. EM or FM
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